A+l (Ri5) &R

v

T AFE 2L#FES  2022038408-00
TE% HILRHPAKER R TS
TEHH LML R R
TH S 44 9A268 A D B 4F12A288 T
2497 % RE&t (58)
AfL (RH) BE | £%0 44 98268 FHT 985309
ALl (RH) B | EREFIABHDE

M IEHAH KRIMHR BIL -

ERLE
. (B ¥995. 000
akitaakia D) ¥1.094. 500 55 HBFENEE ¥99, 500
AME (Fiik) ¥1, 000, 000
RIEHIRME (Fitk)
HITERKA LEXREFEIAREMDPEEREERTIAZE FRE TN T
ISERKA
MEITiIE YR TTXERETREMKSE
MERN 516 7&ND2FE1EBE1E (EHHEDHEER)
LEERE NI
EALRER - 550 4% 9H26H
¥ F £ £1[E %2 % 3 TEMEZR HE
1 AR EHR
2| ) hInvERTE ¥1. 000, 000
3 [T (%) ¥995, 000 AL
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

1P54P180




